
n/a July, 2023 No Meeting

n/a August, 2023 No Meeting

Tuesday September 5, 2023 6:30 P.M.

Tuesday October 3, 2023 6:30 P.M.

Tuesday November 7, 2023 6:30 P.M.

Tuesday December 5, 2023 6:30 P.M.

Tuesday January 2, 2024 6:30 P.M. Regular Meeting  RESCHEDULED

Tuesday January 9, 2024 6:30 P.M. Special Meeting

Tuesday February 6, 2024 6:30 P.M.

Tuesday February 6, 2024 7:00 P.M. Regular Meeting

Tuesday March 5, 2024 6:30 P.M. Regular Meeting

March - TBD 7:00 P.M.

Tuesday April 2, 2024 6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting

Public Hearing TBD

Tuesday May 7, 2024 6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting

Town Meeting TBD

Tuesday June 4, 2024 6:30 P.M.

Proposed: 6/6/2023, 9/5/2023

Approved: 6/6/2023, 9/5/2023

Barkhamsted Board of Education

2023 - 2024 Meeting Schedule

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Joint Meeting with Board of Finance

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Budget  Workshop


